3 Uninterruptible Power Systems
S4K2U-C and S4K2U-5C Industrial On-Line UPS
The new SolaHD S4KC is a single-phase, on-line (double-
conversion) UPS system available in 500-3000VA, 120V and
230V. On-Line design means zero transfer time from external
to internal power. When utility power fails, your critical load
remains supported by a seamless flow of power. Rack or
tower configurable, the SolaHD S4KC UPS offers customers

3Uninterruptible Power Systems
Selection Table - S4K2U-C & S4K2U-5C Tower/Rack-Mount Models
* Full/Half Load (in minutes).
Capacity
(VA/W)
Catalog
Number
Typical Back-up Times
(minutes)*
Input Plug/Output
Receptacle
Approx. Ship
Weight - lbs (kg)
120 Vac, 50/60 Hz Models
700/630  S4K2U700-C 6/14 5-15P / (6) 5-15R
52.9 (24)
1000/900  S4K2U1000-C 5/15 5-15P / (6) 5-15R
1500/1350  S4K2U1500-C 5/16 5-15P / (6) 5-15R 57.3 (26)
2000/1800  S4K2U2000-C 4/11 5-20P / (6)5-20R (15/20 amp type) 61.7 (28)
3000/2700  S4K2U3000-C 4/14 L5-30P / (5)5-20R (15/20 amp type): (1) L5-30R 70.5 (32)
230 Vac, 50/60 Hz International Models
1000/900  S4K2U1000-5C 5/15 IEC 320-C14 / (6) IEC 320/C13 44.0 (20)
2000/1800  S4K2U2000-5C 4/11 IEC 320-C20 / (6) IEC 320-C13 61.7 (28)
3000/2700  S4K2U3000-5C 4/14 IEC 320-C20 / (6) IEC 320-C13 (1) IEC 320-C19 70.5 (32)
Clearwater Tech - Phone: 800.894.0412 - Fax: 208.368.0415 - Web: www.clrwtr.com - Email: info@clrwtr.com
3 Uninterruptible Power Systems
S4K2U-C, 120 Vac, 50/60 Hz Tower/Rack-Mount Models Specifications
Catalog Number S4K2U700-C S4K2U1000-C S4K2U1500-C S4K2U2000-C S4K2U3000-C